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DOLNOSLASKA LICEALIADA MLODZIEZY W SNOWBOARDZIE DZIEWCZAT

Nazwisko
Olszewska
Migas
Dobicka
Franczyk
Szymanska
Swinarska
Szkodowska

Imie
Zuzanna
Elzbieta
Justyna
Katarzyna
Maja
Anna
Izabela

ZIELENIEC 2017-01-31

Szkota

LO Il WROCLAW
LO VIl Wroctaw
LO Il WROCLAW
LO VIl Wroctaw
LO VII Wroctaw
LO VIl Wroctaw
LO VI Wroctaw

LO Il WROCLAW
LO VIl Wroctaw
LO VI Wroctaw

Czas 1
31,77
33,54
35,93
35,32
37,33
38,93
46,93

Czas 2
36,79
35,23
35,95
36,92
42,33
44,42
46,21

Czas faczny
1:08,56
1:08,77
1:11,88
1:12,24
1:19,66
1:23,35
1:33,14

2:20,44
2:21,01
1:33,14



